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Varsity Boys Team Summary-GeneralVarsity Boys Team Finish List-GeneralVarsity Boys Cheyenne Central High School
Team DetailVarsity Boys Laramie High School Team DetailVarsity Boys Sheridan High School Team DetailVarsity Boys
Thunder Basin High School Team DetailVarsity Boys Cheyenne East High School Team DetailVarsity Boys Campbell
County High School Team DetailVarsity Boys Cheyenne South High School Team Detail

Varsity Boys Team Summary-General

Top

1 Cheyenne Central High School 33 16:45.48 1,2,4,5,21,29,32 29
2 Laramie High School 53 17:07.49 3,7,13,14,16,25,37 25
3 Sheridan High School 64 17:22.02 6,11,12,15,20,26,28 26
4 Thunder Basin High School 88 17:43.04 8,10,19,24,27,34,36 34
5 Cheyenne East High School 96 17:50.87 9,17,18,22,30,31,35 31
6 Campbell County High School 173 19:30.55 23,33,38,39,40,41,42 41
7 Cheyenne South High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Boys Team Finish List-General

Top

1 2087 Bridger Brokaw 12 Cheyenne Central High School 1 33 1 16:10.34 5:13
2 2090 Trevor Schmidt 12 Cheyenne Central High School 2 33 1 16:14.09 5:14
3 2089 Dominic Eberle 12 Laramie High School 3 53 2 16:20.78 5:16
4 2088 Race Morrell 10 Cheyenne Central High School 4 33 1 16:36.06 5:21
5 2091 Jonah Rigg 12 Cheyenne Central High School 5 33 1 16:46.85 5:25
6 2092 Landrum Wiley 12 Sheridan High School 6 64 3 16:52.10 5:26
7 2095 Gideon Moore 11 Laramie High School 7 53 2 16:55.21 5:27
8 2094 Patrick Hardesty 11 Thunder Basin High School 8 88 4 16:58.13 5:28
9 2097 Lucas Steveson 10 Cheyenne East High School 9 96 5 17:10.72 5:32
10 2100 Connor Phipps 11 Thunder Basin High School 10 88 4 17:12.16 5:33
11 2096 Aadan Luna 9 Sheridan High School 11 64 3 17:15.40 5:34
12 2101 Ryder Charest 9 Sheridan High School 12 64 3 17:19.23 5:35
13 2098 Darin Binning 10 Laramie High School 13 53 2 17:21.70 5:36
14 2099 Flint Hartsky 9 Laramie High School 14 53 2 17:24.39 5:37
15 2106 Garrett Otto 11 Sheridan High School 15 64 3 17:30.33 5:39
16 2093 Jack Voos 11 Laramie High School 16 53 2 17:35.39 5:40
17 2105 Logan Mansur 12 Cheyenne East High School 17 96 5 17:35.88 5:41
18 2102 Brayden Colbert 12 Cheyenne East High School 18 96 5 17:50.78 5:45
19 2110 Ethan Nichols 11 Thunder Basin High School 19 88 4 17:52.79 5:46
20 2104 Shaun Gonda 10 Sheridan High School 20 64 3 17:53.05 5:46
21 2114 Josh Dent 11 Cheyenne Central High School 21 33 1 18:00.04 5:48
22 2107 Braden Bohlmann 9 Cheyenne East High School 22 96 5 18:04.41 5:50
23 2119 Deacon Cain 11 Campbell County High School 23 173 6 18:08.17 5:51
24 2113 Spencer Erickson 11 Thunder Basin High School 24 88 4 18:10.41 5:52
25 2109 Flynn Arnold 10 Laramie High School (25) 53 2 18:15.76 5:53
26 2112 Grayson Moore 9 Sheridan High School (26) 64 3 18:16.48 5:54
27 2124 Drake Schillinger 11 Thunder Basin High School 27 88 4 18:21.72 5:55
28 2108 Wyatt Veal 9 Sheridan High School (28) 64 3 18:24.61 5:56
29 2111 Kayson Brant 10 Cheyenne Central High School (29) 33 1 18:28.21 5:57
30 2103 Aden Zwonitzer 10 Cheyenne East High School 30 96 5 18:32.56 5:59
31 2120 Gavin Odonnell 12 Cheyenne East High School (31) 96 5 18:35.00 6:00
32 2115 Alex Runyan 12 Cheyenne Central High School (32) 33 1 18:37.59 6:01
33 2122 Tanner Garth 10 Campbell County High School 33 173 6 18:39.66 6:01
34 2123 Cheldain Stephens 10 Thunder Basin High School (34) 88 4 18:42.74 6:02
35 2118 Evan McFadden 10 Cheyenne East High School (35) 96 5 18:52.21 6:05
36 2116 Seth Chase 11 Thunder Basin High School (36) 88 4 19:00.58 6:08
37 2127 Jackson Murray 9 Laramie High School (37) 53 2 19:57.38 6:26
38 2126 Jt Quigley 11 Cheyenne South High School < 5 Incomplete 7 19:57.87 6:26
39 2121 Luke Melinkovich 10 Campbell County High School 38 173 6 19:59.70 6:27
40 2117 Jadon Shamion 9 Campbell County High School 39 173 6 20:20.16 6:34
41 2125 Seldon Little 9 Campbell County High School 40 173 6 20:25.06 6:35
42 2128 James Sich 11 Campbell County High School (41) 173 6 20:54.76 6:45
43 2129 Josh Parks 9 Campbell County High School (42) 173 6 23:01.98 7:26
44 2130 Dylan Miller 9 Cheyenne South High School < 5 Incomplete 7 23:39.54 7:38

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Cheyenne Central High School Team Detail

Team Place: 1
Top

Team Score: 33 Team Average Clock Time:
16:45.48

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 29

1 2087 Bridger Brokaw 1 16:10.34 5:13
2 2090 Trevor Schmidt 2 16:14.09 5:14
3 2088 Race Morrell 4 16:36.06 5:21
4 2091 Jonah Rigg 5 16:46.85 5:25
5 2114 Josh Dent 21 18:00.04 5:48
6 2111 Kayson Brant (29) 18:28.21 5:57
7 2115 Alex Runyan (32) 18:37.59 6:01

Varsity Boys Laramie High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2
Top

Team Score: 53 Team Average Clock Time:
17:07.49

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 25

1 2089 Dominic Eberle 3 16:20.78 5:16
2 2095 Gideon Moore 7 16:55.21 5:27
3 2098 Darin Binning 13 17:21.70 5:36
4 2099 Flint Hartsky 14 17:24.39 5:37
5 2093 Jack Voos 16 17:35.39 5:40
6 2109 Flynn Arnold (25) 18:15.76 5:53
7 2127 Jackson Murray (37) 19:57.38 6:26

Varsity Boys Sheridan High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3
Top

Team Score: 64 Team Average Clock Time:
17:22.02

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 26

1 2092 Landrum Wiley 6 16:52.10 5:26
2 2096 Aadan Luna 11 17:15.40 5:34
3 2101 Ryder Charest 12 17:19.23 5:35
4 2106 Garrett Otto 15 17:30.33 5:39
5 2104 Shaun Gonda 20 17:53.05 5:46
6 2112 Grayson Moore (26) 18:16.48 5:54
7 2108 Wyatt Veal (28) 18:24.61 5:56

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Thunder Basin High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4
Top

Team Score: 88 Team Average Clock Time:
17:43.04

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 34

1 2094 Patrick Hardesty 8 16:58.13 5:28
2 2100 Connor Phipps 10 17:12.16 5:33
3 2110 Ethan Nichols 19 17:52.79 5:46
4 2113 Spencer Erickson 24 18:10.41 5:52
5 2124 Drake Schillinger 27 18:21.72 5:55
6 2123 Cheldain Stephens (34) 18:42.74 6:02
7 2116 Seth Chase (36) 19:00.58 6:08

Varsity Boys Cheyenne East High School Team Detail

Team Place: 5
Top

Team Score: 96 Team Average Clock Time:
17:50.87

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 31

1 2097 Lucas Steveson 9 17:10.72 5:32
2 2105 Logan Mansur 17 17:35.88 5:41
3 2102 Brayden Colbert 18 17:50.78 5:45
4 2107 Braden Bohlmann 22 18:04.41 5:50
5 2103 Aden Zwonitzer 30 18:32.56 5:59
6 2120 Gavin Odonnell (31) 18:35.00 6:00
7 2118 Evan McFadden (35) 18:52.21 6:05

Varsity Boys Campbell County High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6
Top

Team Score: 173 Team Average Clock Time:
19:30.55

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 41

1 2119 Deacon Cain 23 18:08.17 5:51
2 2122 Tanner Garth 33 18:39.66 6:01
3 2121 Luke Melinkovich 38 19:59.70 6:27
4 2117 Jadon Shamion 39 20:20.16 6:34
5 2125 Seldon Little 40 20:25.06 6:35
6 2128 James Sich (41) 20:54.76 6:45
7 2129 Josh Parks (42) 23:01.98 7:26

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Cheyenne South High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2126 Jt Quigley < 5 19:57.87 6:26
2 2130 Dylan Miller < 5 23:39.54 7:38

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


